COMING UP...

Dec 24 (Mon) 6pm | Christmas Eve Service
Dec 30 (Sun) 10am | Family Pancake Breakfast
Jan 14-18 (Mon—Fri) 7pm | Prayer Week

Jan 28 (Mon) | AGM

PLEASE PRAY FOR...

The Sick & Healing: Merissa Gleason, Helga Thrun, Tim Lumley, Seirra Klassen
Church Families:

Ryan & Natalie, Trent, Aliz Kocsis

Chris & Krista, Julia, Luke, Levi Konrad

MB Missionaries - Junji & Hitomi Nukaga - Thailand

Pray for: Church planting and leadership development among the Khmu &
Ministry at the Changed Life Center
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WELCOME

WE’RE GLAD YOU’RE HERE!

Somdy Jusse & family: please pray for a motor bike to be able to travel
between the two ministry locations effectively . Second please pray for our
Dec 23 Christmas celebration. We are going to invite people from the com-
munity. Please pray that the Spirit of God will convict their heart toward him
and accept Him as their Savior for their life.

SUNDAY MORNING GATHERINGS 9AM & T1AM
Café open at 8:30am / Prayer Time: 8:30 & 10:30am in the Board room

TODAY

Noon Hour Prayer Time: Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday—12noon—1pm

Message: Pastor Chris “The Saviour is Here” - Titus 3:3-8, pg 1201

Giving total for November was $42 904.74

MBKIDS ON SUNDAY MORNING
NURSERY (ages 0 - 2) Upstairs

MB Tykes (ages 2 - 4) Upstairs

MB Kids (SK - grade 5) Centre

JR HIGH (grades 6 - 8) Fellowship Room

(Sign-in all kids next to the Gym)

NEW TO MEADOW BROOK

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if...

- you’re new today... we have a gift for you!

— you have questions about what’s happening at
Meadow Brook!

THIS WEEK...
Thurs - 7pm | Jr Youth—Mini Golf & Sr Youth—Dress Up Bowling Party

Loving Jesus by Loving People

FOOD DRIVE — we are again doing our annual food drive. This year we have
chosen to support the Salvation Army Food Bank. Please bring non-perishable
foods and place them in the shopping carts that will be in the foyer. This will
go until the end of December.

CHRISTMAS OFFICE HOURS - the church offices will be closed from
Monday Dec 24 to Tuesday Jan 1.

YEAR END GIVING — the last day for receiving donations to be receipted
in 2018 will be Sunday, Dec. 30th.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca

Teaching/ Discipleship Pastor Chris Walker| chris@meadowbrook.ca

Youth/Worship/Media Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca
Children/Connections Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca
Office Administration Director Susan Friesen | susan@meadowbrook.ca

Office | office@meadowbrook.ca
Tel: 519 326 3605
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions
questions@meadowbrook.ca



